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GLUTEN FREE CHEESY CHUTNEY MELTS 2x980g e
Short Product Name:
GLUTEN FREE CHEESY CHUTNEY MELTS

Cheddar cheese, mozzarella & soft cheese with a smooth onion chutney filling in a gluten-free breadcrumb coating.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024030010353   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Paramount 21 Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : F1035

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1359kJ

327kcal
23.8g 9.8g 1.9g 1.23g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1359kJ 327kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1359kJ 

327kCal

Carbohydrates 15.4g

of which sugars 1.9g

Fat 23.8g

of which saturates 9.8g

Fibre 1.1g

Protein 12.3g

Salt 1.23g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
INGREDIENTS: mature cheddar (24%) (<b>MILK)</b>, mozzarella cheese (19%) (<b>MILK</b>) , water, rapeseed oil, rice flour, gram flour, full fat soft cheese (5%) [<b>MILK</b>, cream <b>(MILK</b>),

<b>MILK</b> solids, salt, modified maize starch, preservative (E202), lactic culture], smooth onion chutney (5%) (water, caramelised onion (onions, muscovado sugar, sunflower oil), light soft brown sugar,

balsamic vinegar (wine vinegar, concentrated grape must), dark soft brown sugar, maize starch, onion powder, white sugar, salt, garlic puree, ginger puree, stabiliser (E440ii)), maize flour, maize starch, potato

starch, thickeners (E461, E415), salt, yeast extract, raising agents (E500(ii), E450 (i)), dextrose.

Supplier's Product Code : F1035

Product Added : 03 June 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 03 June 2026

erudus id : 44e50f1ffdd2412aa016fc8c4d8cc507

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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